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AK1080Q10005
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

AK1080Q10005 Price

AK1080Q10005
ANYKA
AK1080Q10005 ANYKA

591 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

AK1080Q10005 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of AK1080Q10005

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Package

Warranty

Payment

Port

AK1080Q10005

ANYKA

QFP100

100% Perfect Functions

PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union

HongKong

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Condtion

Lead Time

Shipping by

RFQ Email

Integrated Circuits (ICs)
AK1080Q10005 ANYKA
591

New Original Stock
2-3days after payment.
DHL / Fedex / UPS

Info@ariat-tech.com

AK1080Q10005 591pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AK1080Q10005 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AK1080Q10005 with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ AK1080Q10005 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for AK1080Q10005
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Description

AK1010Q0640 Original

DIE SET WEATHERPROOF SERIES

IC RF MIXER 100-900MHZ 16UQFN

IC RF MIXER 3-8.5GHZ 16UQFN

CABLE AT ADAPTER DB9F TO DB25M

AK1025 ACTIONS

CABLE AT ADAPTER DB9F TO DB25M

IC RF MIXER 10-2000MHZ 16UQFN

CABLE PRINTER PARALLEL 2M

CABLE PRINTER PARALLEL 10M

IC RF MIXER 700-3500MHZ 16UQFN

AK1053LQ064 AK

CABLE PRINTER PARALLEL 7M

CABLE PRINTER PARALLEL 5M

CABLE PRINTER PARALLEL FERR 1.8M

AK1110AEUS50 IC 2CH REG LDO 5V 0.2A PLP10
AK124-3 NULL MODEM CABLE DB9F TO DB25F
AK102-3 CABLE DB25M-36M CENTRONICS 3M
AK1224 IC RF MIXER 100-900MHZ 16UQFN
B
. AK1220 IC RF MIXER 100-900MHZ 16UQFN

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

Original

Astro Tool Corp.

Asahi Kasei Microdevices / AKM Semiconductor

Asahi Kasei Microdevices / AKM Semiconductor

ASSMANN WSW Components

ACTIONS

Astro Tool Corp.

Asahi Kasei Microdevices / AKM Semiconductor

ASSMANN WSW Components

ASSMANN WSW Components

Asahi Kasei Microdevices / AKM Semiconductor

AK

ASSMANN WSW Components

ASSMANN WSW Components

ASSMANN WSW Components

Asahi Kasei Microdevices / AKM Semiconductor

ASSMANN WSW Components

ASSMANN WSW Components

Asahi Kasei Microdevices / AKM Semiconductor

Asahi Kasei Microdevices / AKM Semiconductor

Qty

495 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

111 pcs

1600 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

141 pcs

500 pcs

495 pcs

63 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

178 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

06031C122MAT2A 12-215/BHC-ZLMRY/3C AK1274A-L
AK130C-80 AK1502A-L AK1503-A-L
AK150C-60 AK150C-80 AK150C80
AK1542A-L APT2X61D10CJ AT26F004-SSU
CGA1A2C0G1H270J030BA CR2LS-100/UL DR1030-121-R
HAT2129H-EL-E HSMS-281E-TR1G JF1300102A
NP04SB100M NTMS4P01R2G P0900SCMC
SAB9062H/N1 SC1175CSW SC90158EK
SN74LS367ADR STPS1545CGY T2301NO8TOF
UC3845D8 UCC29002DR UP03383003MT+

AK130/2-5.0-BLUE-PH
AK150C-120

AK1529-L
C2012X7R1C684K125AA
GRM1555C1H560GA01J
M34282E2G

PDS350L-13

SD101CWS
T345N24TOF

UPA2754GR-E1-AT

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

AK130C-60

AK150C-50

AK1530-L

C3216X7R2J682K115AA

GRM1886T1H2R1CD01D

MB85RS64VPNF-G-JNERE1

S1A-E3/61T

SN74F240N

TL3472IDR

XBS303C17R
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https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/taiyo-yuden/NP04SB100M
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/NTMS4P01R2G
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